CAUSE #

29,412
8486

31,343
9948
31,345
9949

31,772

31,907

FRIO COUNTY COURT

RE-SET DOCKET

SEPTEMBER 12, 2024

NAME

ABEL TREVINO
ABEL TREVINO

JOSHUA LEAL
JOSHUA LEAL
JOSHUA LEAL
JOSHUA LEAL
To hire atty

CHRISTIAN GRANADO
To hire atty

OSVALDO GOMEZ

OFFENSE

POM. <20z
Judgment Nisi (2/22/17)
Balance: $375.00

P.OM <2oz.

Judgment Nisi (2/28/23)
Failure to Appear (10/27/21)
Judgment Nisi (2/28/23)

DW.. B.AC.>=0.15/11-8-23/180d-12m
Balance: $805.00

Criminal Trespass



10.

1.

12.

13.

30,165
3709
0102

30,166
3710
0103

30,167
9711
0110

31,224
9677

31,739

31,756

31,868
0146

31,897
31,927
31,898
31,928

31,912

31,913
0014
31,915
0113

31,916
31914

ATTORNEY MICHAEL ZAMORA

ALFREDO BALDERAS,
ALFREDO BALDERAS,
ALFREDO BALDERAS,

ALFREDO BALDERAS,
ALFREDO BALDERAS,
ALFREDO BALDERAS,

ALFREDO BALDERAS,
ALFREDO BALDERAS,

ALFREDO BALDERAS

PATRICIA GARZA CANALES
PATRICIA GARZA CANALES

TRINIDAD PERALES LEAL

MARCUS PINEDA

MARIAH LUNA
MARIAH LUNA

ROBERTO RAMOS
ROBERTO RAMOS
ROBERTO RAMOS
ROBERTO RAMOS

IGNACIO CARRILLO

JESUS GONZALES
JESUS GONZALES
JESUS GONZALES
JESUS GONZALES

JOHN BRANDON CURTIS
JOHN BRANDON CURTIS

M.
.
11

.
.
.

.
Ml
L

P.OM. <2 0z./4-11-19/180d-1yr
Judgment Nisi (7/29/21)
Judgment Nisi (3/13/24)
Balance: $200.00
U.L.C.W./4-11-19/180d-1yr
Judgment Nisi (7/29/21)
Judgment Nisi (3/13/24)
Balance: $825.00

Poss. Controlled Substance PG3 < 28G
Judgment Nisi (7/29/21)
Judgment Nisi (3/13/24)

D.W.I. Open Container
Judgment Nisi (3/24/21)

Assault (Family Violence)

U.LCW.

Assault
Judgment Nisi (5/14/24)

Reckless Driving

Failure to Appear (3/25/24)
DW.I BAC.=>0.15
Failure to Appear (3/25/24)

Criminal Trespass

Resisting Arrest
Judgment Nisi (3/25/24)
Failure to Identify
Judgment Nisi (3/25/24)

Resisting Arrest
P.OM. <20z



14.

15.

16.

14

18.

19.

20.

21.

22

23.

24,

31,918

31,937

31,947

31,950

31,966

31,974

31,976

31,977

31,982
31,983
31,984
31,985

32,006

32,027

MICHAEL CARRILLO

MARISA PERALTA

MARTIN TORRES

ALEJO MEJIA SANCHEZ

SAVANNAH GONZALES

KARISSA JORDAN

JAMIE RODRIGUEZ

IVAN DELGADO

JOHN TREVINO
JOHN TREVINO
JOHN TREVINO
JOHN TREVINO

LUCIANO LONGORIA

ALEXA MARTINEZ

Assault (Family Violence)

P.OM. <2oz.

Resisting Arrest

D.W.L.

Racing on Highway

Interferénce w/ Public Duties

Interference w/ Public Duties

Assault

Criminal Trespass

Violation of Protective Order
Violation of Protective Order
Violation of Protective Order

P.OM. <2 o0z

Assault



25.

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

3.

32

33.

34.

35.

36.

31,633

31,689
31,890
31,690
31,891

31,745
0045

31,829

31,875

31,884
0119

31,901
31,902

31,914

0112

31,993

31,994

32,011

32,023

ATTORNEY KATIE ROBERTS

JUAN JESUS SOTO

STEPHEN VASQUEZ
STEPHAN VASQUEZ
STEPHAN VASQUEZ
STEPHAN VASQUEZ

JOEL VALENZUELA
JOEL VALENZUELA

DAVID TELLES

MIKEY SANTOS

JESSE GALINDO

JESSE GALINDO

RICARDO RAMON

- RICARDO RAMON

OSCAR BENITEZ

OSCAR BENITEZ

JOHAN SUAREZ

MEGAN LUNA

EDWARD ALEXANDER BENITEZ

NANCY REYES

Assault (Family Violence)

Duty on Striking Fixture/Hwy Landscape
Failure to Appear (2/14/24)

Reckless Driving

Failure to Appear (2/14/24)

Balance: $995.00

Criminal Mischief

Judgment Nisi (10/11/23)

Violation of Protective Order

Assault (Family Violence)
Balance: $305.00

POM <2oz
Judgment Nisi (4/10/24)

Resisting Arrest
Criminal Trespass

Criminal Mischief

Judgment Nisi (3/25/24)

Deadly Conduct

Assault

D.W.I.

Assault



37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

44,

45

46.

47.

32,025
32,026

32,068

30,807

9311

9538

31,848

31,893

31,919

31,922

0118

31,934

31,954

31,961

31,867

HILARY RAMIREZ
HILARY RAMIREZ

Resisting Arrest

Interference w/ Public Duties

ATTORNEY SYLVIA RODRIGUEZ

YLIANA RODRIGUEZ

DWI.

ATASCOSA AREA ADVOCATES - REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDERS

JORDI RODRIGUEZ

JORDI RODRIGUEZ

JORDI RODRIGUEZ

OMAR ESPINOSA

JASON TORRES

CARLOS ELIZONDO NETRO

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ

GABRIELLE CARRILLO

LUCIANO MORALES

ROBERT LONGORIA

ALEXIS HERNANDEZ

P.CS. PG 3<28G
Judgment Nisi (8/29/19)
Judgment Nisi (9/26/20)

Assault

Criminal Trespass

D.W.I.

POM. <2oz

Judgment Nisi (3/25/24)

Theft

Terroristic Threat

POM. <2oz

Racing on Highway



48.

49.

50.

51.

31,987

32,019

32,024

31,988
32,015

ERICK RODRIGUEZ

DERRICK GARRIS

RAUL MARTINEZ

ATTORNEYS

EDGAR PEREZ RAMIREZ
EDGAR PEREZ RAMIREZ

om oo S oy SIS
%ku ey

ULCW.

Criminal Trespass

Evading Arrest

Speeding
Defective Tire

“Hon. Rochelle Camacho, Frio County Judge
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Aaron T. Tharra

Clerk Coun{fjrft COUNTY, TX
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